Last
Annis
Anthony
Apple
Arnold
Baribeau
Beam
Bennett
Bert
Bispham
Brister
Burns
Cannon
Carr
Chambers
Cooper
Crowell
Crowell
Dailey
Darrah
Deaderick
Dickerson
Dickerson
Dodia
Dugas
Fitchett
Foster
Gaddis
Gonzalez
Gross
Hall
Harris
Hawes
Henry
Hill

Hill
Hogan
Huffman
Jackson
Johnson
Jones
Kariuki
Kulkarni
Lair
Lakare
Lang
Lynch
Manwaring
Marlink
McCall
McDaniel
Mick
Milam
Nelson
Paul
Perrin
Phelps
Pieper
Pierson

First
Alden
Cole
Hunter
Terrence
Luke
Hudson
Nicholas
Joshua
Aiden
Alex
Jeremiah
Tristan
Kwame
Darius
Phenix
Evan
William
Cameron
Jackson
Anderson
Jared
Jordan
Jaiden
Jack
Jacob
Jayden
Abram
Emilano
Parker
Cam

lan
Kannon
Nathan
Derek
Matthew
Nathaniel
Kaiyu
Frederick
Dylan
Coleman
Andrew
Tanay
will
Aditya
Carson
AJ.
Peyton
Konner
Kameron
Baker
Tristan
Tommy
Miles
Reid
Max
Stephen
Jonah
Luke

Gender
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Division
coL
HS
NBA
CoL
HS
NBA
HS
CoL
coL
HS
NBA
CcoL
coL
NBA
NBA
NBA
coL
HS
CcoL
CcoL
CcoL
HS
CcoL
CcoL
NBA
NBA
HS
CcoL
CcoL
NBA
HS
HS
HS
HS
NBA
NBA
HS
coL
CcoL
coL
HS
HS
HS
HS
CcoL
NBA
HS
NBA
NBA
NBA
CcoL
NBA
HS
coL
HS
NBA
CcoL
CcoL
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2 Dribble X

28
18
33
15

18
11
28
20
15
16
20
25
20
23
22
24
22
24
25
19
10
1"
23
24
34
25
24
20
15

26
1
17
19

20
25
32
17
26
22
1
17
26
23
22
21
30
27

22
25
21
18
18
20
28

Switch Cone Slides Figure 8

1 26
10.5 17.5
12 295
1 225
10 17
10 23
1 125
H 24
10 21
8 21
10 29
10 24
1 27
8 245
10 24
10 17.5
12 225
9 105
10 23
12 20
9 15.5
9 17
1 12
9 19
10 22
1 245
1 24
1 22
1 24
13 22
6 8
10 20
9 1
95 18
10 20
- 14
10 19
10 18
10 26
10 23
1 22
10 21
7 16
8 15
11 -
13 24
10 21
12 24
13 29
1 22
10 21
10.5 19.5
10 23
8 9
10 245
1 19
10 26

Figure 8 Dribble
115
5
13
8.5

1

8.5

55

8.5

85

8.5

115

18

10

3.5
6.5

20
22
6.5
10.5

6.5

75

10.5
12

8.5

125
6.5

2 Ball Power Dribble Cone Layups
145
93
179
113
80
142
100
100
104
92
158
88
110
110
96
109
117
90
101
98
53
85
72
110
123
162
100
100
96
138
76
98
74
89
96
72
120
104
128
80
96
108
68
80

112 -
103
124
149
129

87
79
110
7
129
100
136
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Cone Jumpers Four Square
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6
5.5
6
3.75
525
4.5
5.5
525
525
4.5
5.5

525

4.75
6.25
3.25

525
4.75

5.5

6.25
6.75

3.75
5.75

4.5
4.25

4.75
6.25
4.75
3.75

525
6.25
5.75

5.5

Block Jumpers Hot Shot
24

21
20
24
10
22

17

1

25

15
18

o NN © -~

16
24
15

23

20
25
21

17

22

24

16
30

39
27
33
34
30
26
19
34
18
24
31

28

34
30
39
21
30
30
13
21
15
24

37
28
37
26
37
16
27
17
25
12

24
23
41
26
24
28
26
16

31
39
44
37

27
23
20
34
31
20
41

Sideline Sprints
8

7
8.5
8

8
7.75
7
7.5
8
7.75
8.5
8

8

9.25
6.25
7.5

7.5
7.75
7.25

75

8.75

7.5
75

6.75

© N N~

7.75

8.75
7.5

7.25
75
8.5

7.5



Pope
Price

Qi
Reynolds
Rivers
Sampieri
Sherman
Shervin
Staphylaris
Staphylaris
Stella
Stewart
Suddarth
Sullivan
Tira
Tomlinson
Vallee
White
White
Wiedetz
Wilemon
Wilemon
Williams

Winokur

Cameron
Walker
David
Jack
Antonio
Cameron
Mekhi
Dylan
Connor
Parker
Braun
Cody
Princeton
Justin
Hassan
Coby
Riley
James
Sean
Sam
Alex
Landon
Ryan
Matt
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NBA
coL
HS

coL
CcoL
HS

NBA
coL
CcoL
HS

CcoL
NBA
HS

NBA
HS

HS

HS

NBA
CcoL
NBA
NBA
CcoL
CcoL
NBA
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33
21
20
22
34

23
15
21
21
26
20

32
24
23

33
28
38
27
16
27

12
10

10
1

1
11
10

10

1
10.5
10

12
12
11
11
10
11

38.5
25

23

22
17
24.5
18
255
14.5

30
20.5
19

30.5
23
26.5
25
15.5
26
29

18
25

6.5
9.5
55

10

13.5

6.5

13.5
8.5
15.5
7.5
6.5
12,5
11

125
89

120

80
140
88
109
100
129
105
10
145
110
%
70
135
110
168
117
80
145
148 -
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5.5

55 -
5.25
525

55

55

3.75
525
55 -

6.25
5.75
55
55
4.5
55

17

11

13
26

20

1

25
16
20
21
16
22

40

19
40
19

38
32
27
41
39
12
30

20
20
46
20
26
38
34
30

7.25
7.25
7.5
75

7.5

7.5
75
8.25

8.25
7.25
8.25



